All safety eyewear meets ANSI Z87.1+ standards (•) and provide 99% protection from harmful UV rays.
All lenses are hard coated polycarbonate scratch-resistant unless otherwise noted. Some options
meet European (EN166) (•), Canadian (CSA Z94.3) (•) or Ballistic (MIL-PRF-32432) (•) standards.(P) 800.736.8673 | (F) 901.861.4967
Part No. Black Frame
SB1810S • • • • Clear
SB1810ST • • • • AF Clear H2X
SB1820S • • • • Gray
SB1820ST • • • AF Gray H2X

SH1830S • • Amber
Part No. Metallic Blue Frame
SMB1810S • • • Clear
SMB1820S • • Gray
SMB1880S • • I/O Mirror
Part No. Slate Gray Frame
SSG1810S • • Clear
Part No. Maroon Frame
SMM1810S • • • Clear
Venture II® BALLISTICCSACEANSI
Temples adjust to four different lengths
Nosepiece secures the glass and prevents slipping
Passes MIL-PRF 32432 High Velocity Impact Standards
Venture II Readers CSACEANSI
Part No. Black Frame
SB1810R10 • • • Clear +1.0 Mag
SB1810R15 • • • Clear +1.5 Mag
SB1810R15T • • • AF Clear H2X +1.5 Mag
SB1810R20 • • • Clear +2.0 Mag
SB1810R20T • • • AF Clear H2X +2.0 Mag
SB1810R25 • • • Clear +2.5 Mag
SB1810R25T • • • AF Clear H2X +2.5 Mag
SB1810R30 • • • Clear +3.0 Mag
Part No. Black Frame
SB1820R15 • • Gray +1.5 Mag
SB1820R20 • • Gray +2.0 Mag
SB1820R25 • • Gray +2.5 Mag
SB1820R30 • • Gray +3.0 Mag
SB1830R15 • Amber +1.5 Mag
SB1830R20 • Amber +2.0 Mag
SB1830R25 • Amber +2.5 Mag
SB1880R15 • • I/O Mirror +1.5 Mag
SB1880R20 • • I/O Mirror +2.0 Mag
SB1880R25 • • I/O Mirror +2.5 Mag
General Specifications
Weight: 27 gm
PD: 68 mm
Bridge: 10.5 mm